Montenegro Mimosa CUP

Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 19
15.02.2009 - 9:09

Muski, 200m MeSovito

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Rang
Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

1. LENDJER Ivan
2. HAJDER Ensar
3. VULESEVIC Igor
4. SILADJI Caba
5. ZITNIK Marko
6. TRAJKOVIC Nikola
7. CELIC Nikola
8. ASCERIC Radomir
9. PAKOCI Armin
10. HODZIC Damir
11. KATIN Dejan
12. HODZIC Haris
13. STANKOVIC Viktor
14. VUJICIC Zoran
15. ZIVANIC Jovan
16. CERIMAGIC Nadir
17. SIMIC Vladimir
18. MILADINOVIC Gradimir
Zbog pogresnog okreta
DSQ SRDANOVIC Ivan
Zbog nepravilnog starta
DSQ MIRDINJA Nemanja
DNS BUZA Benjamin
DNS STAMENIC Sasa
DNS DUDIC Arnel
DNS GRIZOVIC Amir
DNS CITOZI Denis
DNS ALIC Zlatko
DNS ZIVIC Nikola
DNS VUKICEVIC Nemanja

16 godina i mladi

ZITNIK Marko
TRAJKOVIC Nikola
CELIC Nikola
ASCERIC Radomir
HODZIC Damir
STANKOVIC Viktor
CERIMAGIC Nadir
SIMIC Vladimir
MILADINOVIC Gradimir
Zbog pogresnog okreta
DSQ MIRDINJA Nemanja
DNS GRIZOVIC Amir

DNS STAMENIC Sasa

DNS CITOZI Denis
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DNS CIZMAR Meri
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Proleter, ZR
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Proleter, ZR
Proleter, ZR

PSH, ZG

Proleter, ZR
Proleter, ZR
Vojvodina, NS
Proleter, ZR
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Proleter, ZR
Bosna, SA
PSCG, HN
PSCG, HN
Leotar, TB

Bosna, SA
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Leotar, TB

PSCG, HN

Leotar, TB
Zenica, ZE
Bosna, SA
Zenica, ZE
Zenica, ZE
FSEN (ASF), Ti
Bosna, SA
Beograd, BG
PSCG, HN

PSH, ZG

Proleter, ZR
Proleter, ZR
Vojvodina, NS
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
PSCG, HN
Bosna, SA
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Leotar, TB

Leotar, TB
Zenica, ZE
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Ti

PSH, ZG

Vreme

2:04.02
2:04.07
2:12.25
2:12.77
2:14.99
2:16.25
2:22.75
2:23.02
2:24.41
2:25.31
2:27.37
2:28.55
2:32.00
2:34.93
2:35.15
2:45.65
2:53.33
2:56.31

2:29.19

3:03.15

2:14.99
2:16.25
2:22.75
2:23.02
2:25.31
2:32.00
2:45.65
2:53.33
2:56.31

3:03.15
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